SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
承  认  书
CUSTOMER NUMBER
客户名称： 编    号：
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
品    名：贴片共模滤波器 数    量：
PART NO. DATE
型    号：BCDM5040-SERIES 日    期：

DWG. No.
Common mode impedance
     (at 100MHz)
        (Ω typ)
   RDC
  (max.)
  (mΩ)
IDC
(A)
Rated
voltage(dc)
(V)
Withstand
Voltage (dc)
(V)
(min.)BCDM5040-191T 190 20 5 50 125
BCDM5040-351T 350 40 2 50 125
BCDM5040-501T 500 50 1.8 50 125
BCDM5040-102T 1000 60 1.5 50 125
BCDM5040-152T 1500 100 1 50 125
BCDM5040-302T 3000 200 0.5 50 125
BCDM5040-402T 4000 300 0.2 50 125
(1). Electrical specifications at 25℃
(2).Insulation Resistance 10MΩ min.
(3).IDC base on Temp. rise 40℃ typ.
2/6